

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Public Works Cold Storage Building; Village of Shorewood Hills
 Engineer's Project Number: SH 67 Bid Deadline: Changed via addendum to March 8, 2017 at 2 p.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		Pre-Bid Estimate		McKee Associates, Inc. Madison, WI		Joe Daniels Construction Co. Madison, WI	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	Existing Well Abandonment	1	lump sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,739.88	\$ 1,739.88
2.	Demolition and Site Grading	1	lump sum	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 36,690.00	\$ 36,690.00	\$ 84,739.19	\$ 84,739.19
3.	Metal Frame Building, Including Concrete Foundation, Floor, Floor Drains and Bollards	1	lump sum	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 415,000.00	\$ 413,177.00	\$ 413,177.00	\$ 400,882.43	\$ 400,882.43
4.	¾" Crushed Aggregate	650	tons	\$ 16.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 23.23	\$ 15,099.50
5.	3" Asphalt Pavement	1,100	sq. yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 18.32	\$ 20,152.00	\$ 19.44	\$ 21,384.00
6.	Curb Cuts	2	each	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 346.12	\$ 692.24
7.	6" Thick Sidewalk	370	sq. ft.	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 2,516.00	\$ 6.91	\$ 2,556.70
8.	Modular Concrete Retaining Wall	560	face sq. ft.	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 33.30	\$ 18,648.00	\$ 34.29	\$ 19,202.40
9.	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	1,000	sq. yds.	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2.94	\$ 2,940.00
10.	Coconut Erosion Mat	25	each	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.03	\$ 50.75
11.	1" Copper Water Service	80	lin. ft.	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 161.92	\$ 12,953.60
12.	4" PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral	180	lin. ft.	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 140.72	\$ 25,329.60
13.	Bioretention Facility	1	lump sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,107.00	\$ 6,107.00	\$ 11,272.45	\$ 11,272.45
14.	Guardrail	90	lin. ft.	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 43.61	\$ 3,924.90
15.	Rain Barrels	2	each	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 417.40	\$ 834.80
16.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,295.67	\$ 6,295.67
17.	Electric Service Allowance	1	lump sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	TOTAL BID				\$ 525,510.00		\$ 529,200.00		\$ 614,898.11